

14th April, 2021

To, The BSE Limited, Phiroze jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort MUMBAI – 400001

Sub: Compliance Certificate for the period ended 31.03.2021 as per Regulation 7 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: ISIN-INE607G01011, Scrip Code- 530025

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are enclosing herewith Compliance Certificates for the period ended March 31, 2021 relating to compliance of Regulation 7 (2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We request you to take the above information on your record.

Thanks and regards

Yours Sincerely,

For Samyak International Limited



Digitally signed by SUNIT JAIN
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, postalCode=452018,
st*Madhya FareSystalCode=452018,
2.5-4.20 = 1650fc92c32c82b31a854c99adbcb
be74d49dcode75351 ide32ced4ff7a22,
pseudonym=f=4002069410171925FC1E7F1CF36
86F278B216000
-serialNumbe=77e4455550F9DF3912846ES5A87
1886F278B15ABF8A70FE66080EC666E2F73E,
cm=5UNIT JAIN
Date: 2021.04.14 17.29.31 +0530'

SUNIT JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 06924372

April 01, 2021

То

BSE LIMITED

CORPORATE RELATION DEPARTMENT

P J TOWERS.

DALAL STREET,

MUMBAI 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Compliance Certificate - Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ISIN: INE607G01011

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we hereby confirm that activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained during the period October 01, 2020 to March 31, 2021 (both days inclusive) by the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent,viz., Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited, which is registered as Registrar & Share Transfer Agent in Category-I with the Securities and Exchange Board of India vide Registration Number: INR000002227.

We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

For SAMYAK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUNIT JAIN Digitally signed by SUNIT JAIN ON: c=IN, o=Personal, postalCode=452018, st=Madilyy Pradesh, 2.5.4.20=16510-52232de-328282b13.8854c99adbcbbe74d4 9dc.0e57365140426e04ff7322, pseudonym=F4002084910171925FC1E7F1C93E686F28 2.6600, serialNumber=764464550C99DF3912846E55A871888E7 38E13.88F8A76FE60880E7C666E2773E, cm=SUNIT JAIN 38E13.88F8A76FE60880E7C666E2773E, cm=SUNIT JAIN

Director/Compliance Officer/Co.Secretary

For ADROIT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LTD



MR.SANDEEP SHINDE

MANAGER